STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, May 1, 2015

10:00 A.M.

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-11734-sr
15-11585-sr

15-11066-sr
15-11708-sr
15-11680-sr
15-11719-sr

15-11364-sr
15-11454-sr
15-11179-sr

15-11105-sr
15-11810-sr
15-11680-sr

11:00 A.M.

Jacqueline C. Robinson (Debtor)

Frances M. Velez-Rodriguez
(Debtor)

George A. Desenberg (Debtor)
Karima Mathis (Debtor)

Lee M Menendez (Debtor)
Linda Sharon Erlich (Debtor)
Louis Irving Erlich (Debtor)
Luis A Santos (Debtor)

Olufe Ade Mason (Debtor)
Robert T. Lee (Debtor)

Shannon Lee (Debtor)

Sheila L. Mohammed (Debtor)
Sherria C. Allen (Debtor)

Stephanie M Menendez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-11773-sr
15-10184-sr
15-11257-sr
15-11445-sr
15-11712-sr
15-11602-sr
15-11476-sr
15-11628-sr

15-11293-sr
15-11628-sr
15-11601-sr
15-11506-sr

Jacob Pope (Debtor)
Barbara L. Chase (Debtor)
Douglas A. Maddox (Debtor)
Estefana Walters (Debtor)
John M. Wright (Debtor)
Jose L. Moyett (Debtor)
Massi I. Fletcher (Debtor)
Patricia A. Odom-Pendleton
(Debtor)

Petra C. Felton (Debtor)
Robert T. Pendleton (Debtor)
Tina Marie Russell (Debtor)
Valerie Massey (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Anthony Arechavala

John G. Gray
Robert Neil Braverman
Jeffery A. Fournier
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua C Humphries
Christian A. Dicicco
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert F. Datner
Michael A. Cibik2
Jeffery A. Fournier

Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Rozalyn Landisburg
Michael A. Latzes
John L. Mcclain
Michael P. Kutzer
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
John L. Mcclain
Georgette Miller

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/13/2015
03/13/2015
03/06/2015

02/17/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/13/2015
03/13/2015
02/27/2015
03/02/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/20/2015
02/18/2015
03/17/2015
03/12/2015

03/16/2015
01/08/2015
02/24/2015
03/02/2015
03/12/2015
03/07/2015
03/02/2015
03/09/2015

02/25/2015
03/09/2015
03/07/2015
03/03/2015



STRICT OF

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, May 1, 2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-11762-sr
15-11440-sr
14-19126-sr
15-11772-sr
14-19126-sr
15-11379-sr
15-11636-sr
15-11783-sr
15-11821-sr
15-11215-sr
15-11379-sr
14-17817-sr
15-11453-sr

1:00 P.M.

Helen Deegan (Debtor)
Charles Hall (Debtor)

Elizabeth A. Twardowski (Debtor)

Erika M. Murchison (Debtor)
Eugene M. Twardowski (Debtor)
James T Ferguson (Debtor)

Janet Paige Johnson (Debtor)
Jessica Marie Davis (Debtor)
Joyce Mabine (Debtor)

Mary Jo McNamara (Debtor)
Michelle M Ferguson (Debtor)
Phong Lam (Debtor)

Veronica A. Redwood (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-18810-sr
14-18635-sr
14-18595-sr
14-17694-sr
14-19018-sr
14-18690-sr
14-17645-sr
15-10906-sr
15-10278-sr
14-16197-sr
15-10837-sr
15-10278-sr
14-17694-sr

Belinda A. Lawrence (Debtor)
Christopher M. Chaplin (Debtor)
David M. Repsik (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Gallagher (Debtor)
Edward L Leasure (Debtor)
Elizabeth Brecht (Debtor)
James L. Carroll (Debtor)

Keith A. Crowder (Debtor)
Kimberly S. London (Debtor)
Madeline J. Henderson (Debtor)
Michele L Harlan (Debtor)
Robert A. London (Debtor)
Steven F. Gallagher (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jonathan H. Stanwood
Tamika Nicole Wyche
Jon M. Adelstein

Rex J. Roldan

Jon M. Adelstein
Robert F. Stranick
David M. Offen
Michael Seth Schwartz
David M. Offen
James W. Zerillo
Robert F. Stranick
Pro Se

Zachary Perlick

Devon E. Sanders

Eugene A. Camposano
Eugene A. Camposano
Robert Captain Leite-Young
Michael G. Deegan

Jeanne Marie Cella

James P. Mcgarrity

Carol B. Mccullough

Jay G. Fischer

Michael Anthony Bowman
Lawrence S. Rubin

Jay G. Fischer

Robert Captain Leite-Young

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/16/2015
03/02/2015
11/18/2014
03/16/2015
11/18/2014
02/27/2015
03/10/2015
03/17/2015
03/18/2015
02/23/2015
02/27/2015
09/30/2014
03/02/2015

11/04/2014
10/30/2014
10/29/2014
09/24/2014
11/13/2014
10/31/2014
09/23/2014
02/09/2015
01/14/2015
08/01/2014
02/05/2015
01/14/2015
09/24/2014



