

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, May 1, 2015

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

15-11506-sr

Valerie Massey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-11734-sr	Jacqueline C. Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	03/13/2015
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	03/13/2015
15-11585-sr	Frances M. Velez-Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	03/06/2015
15-11066-sr	George A. Desenberg (Debtor)	Represented By: John G. Gray	Date Filed	02/17/2015
15-11708-sr	Karima Mathis (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	03/12/2015
15-11680-sr	Lee M Menendez (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	03/12/2015
15-11719-sr	Linda Sharon Erlich (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	03/13/2015
	Louis Irving Erlich (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	03/13/2015
15-11364-sr	Luis A Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua C Humphries	Date Filed	02/27/2015
15-11454-sr	Olufe Ade Mason (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	03/02/2015
15-11179-sr	Robert T. Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	02/20/2015
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	02/20/2015
	Shannon Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	02/20/2015
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	02/20/2015
15-11105-sr	Sheila L. Mohammed (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Datner	Date Filed	02/18/2015
15-11810-sr	Sherria C. Allen (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	03/17/2015
15-11680-sr	Stephanie M Menendez (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	03/12/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: FREI	DERICK L. REIGLE			
15-11773-sr	Jacob Pope (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	03/16/2015
15-10184-sr	Barbara L. Chase (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-11257-sr	Douglas A. Maddox (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	02/24/2015
15-11445-sr	Estefana Walters (Debtor)	Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg	Date Filed	03/02/2015
15-11712-sr	John M. Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	03/12/2015
15-11602-sr	Jose L. Moyett (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	03/07/2015
15-11476-sr	Massi I. Fletcher (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	03/02/2015
15-11628-sr	Patricia A. Odom-Pendleton (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/09/2015
15-11293-sr	Petra C. Felton (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/25/2015
15-11628-sr	Robert T. Pendleton (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/09/2015
15-11601-sr	Tina Marie Russell (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	03/07/2015

Represented By: Georgette Miller

Date Filed 03/03/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Keith A. Crowder (Debtor)

Michele L Harlan (Debtor)

Robert A. London (Debtor)

Steven F. Gallagher (Debtor)

Kimberly S. London (Debtor)

Madeline J. Henderson (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, May 1, 2015

12:00 P.M.

15-10906-sr

15-10278-sr

14-16197-sr

15-10837-sr

15-10278-sr

14-17694-sr

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

Incoller Incol							
15-11762-sr	Helen Deegan (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	03/16/2015			
15-11440-sr	Charles Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Tamika Nicole Wyche	Date Filed	03/02/2015			
14-19126-sr	Elizabeth A. Twardowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	11/18/2014			
15-11772-sr	Erika M. Murchison (Debtor)	Represented By: Rex J. Roldan	Date Filed	03/16/2015			
14-19126-sr	Eugene M. Twardowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	11/18/2014			
15-11379-sr	James T Ferguson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Stranick	Date Filed	02/27/2015			
15-11636-sr	Janet Paige Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/10/2015			
15-11783-sr	Jessica Marie Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	03/17/2015			
15-11821-sr	Joyce Mabine (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/18/2015			
15-11215-sr	Mary Jo McNamara (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	02/23/2015			
15-11379-sr	Michelle M Ferguson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert F. Stranick	Date Filed	02/27/2015			
14-17817-sr	Phong Lam (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/30/2014			
15-11453-sr	Veronica A. Redwood (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/02/2015			
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
14-18810-sr	Belinda A. Lawrence (Debtor)	Represented By: Devon E. Sanders	Date Filed	11/04/2014			
14-18635-sr	Christopher M. Chaplin (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	10/30/2014			
14-18595-sr	David M. Repsik (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	10/29/2014			
14-17694-sr	Dawn Marie Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young	Date Filed	09/24/2014			
14-19018-sr	Edward L Leasure (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Deegan	Date Filed	11/13/2014			
14-18690-sr	Elizabeth Brecht (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	10/31/2014			
14-17645-sr	James L. Carroll (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	09/23/2014			

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough

Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin

Represented By: Michael Anthony Bowman

Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young

Represented By: Jay G. Fischer

Represented By: Jay G. Fischer

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

02/09/2015

01/14/2015

08/01/2014

02/05/2015

01/14/2015

09/24/2014